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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

197806200000
77710

06/20/1978
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RALEY, DAN
T.

25

749

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197806200000
77700

06/20/1978
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RALEY, DAN
T.

25

749

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197806200000
77780

06/20/1978
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RALEY, DAN
T.

25

749

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197806200000
77910

06/20/1978
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RALEY, DAN
T.

25

749

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197806200000
77930

06/20/1978
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RALEY, DAN
T.

25

749

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197806200000
78000

06/20/1978
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RALEY, DAN
T.

25

749

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198404170000
78700

04/17/1984
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

DEEDS

ROBERTSON,
JOEL. &
MARGI

354

803

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
QtNEL/4
BQt:SE1/4

198404170000
79320

04/17/1984
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

DEEDS

ROBERTSON,
JOEL. &
MARGI

354

803

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198405110000
98120

05/11/1984
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

DEEDS

DUNLAP,
RONALD L. &
SUSET

355

416

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198405110000
98130

05/11/1984
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

DEEDS

DUNLAP,
RONALD L. &
SUSET

355

416

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

197806200000
77950

06/20/1978
12:00:00

HOLCOMBE
JOHN W

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RALEY, DAN
T.

749

Sec:15 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST




197806200000 (06/20/1978 HOLCOMBE Grantor POWER OF RALEY, DAN 25 749 Sec:15 Twn:19
77990 12:00:00 JOHN W ATTORNEY T. Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
198404170000 |04/17/1984 HOLCOMBE Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON, (354 803 Sec:15
78710 12:00:00 JOHN W JOEL. & Twn:19S
MARGI Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
198404170000 (04/17/1984 HOLCOMBE Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON, (354 803 Sec:15
79370 12:00:00 JOHN W JOEL. & Twn:19S
MARGI Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
198404170000 (04/17/1984 HOLCOMBE Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON, (354 803 Sec:15
79380 12:00:00 JOHN W JOEL. & Twn:19S
MARGI Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
198405110000 |05/11/1984 HOLCOMBE Grantor DEEDS DUNLAP, 355 416 Sec:15
97440 12:00:00 JOHN W RONALD L. & Twn:19S
SUSET Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST
198405110000 |05/11/1984 HOLCOMBE Grantor DEEDS DUNLAP, 355 416 Sec:15
98100 12:00:00 JOHN W RONALD L. & Twn:19S
SUSET Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE

INST




